Landskappleiken pa Raros 2017

Dans hardingfele B

Resultatliste - side 1/2

F#LK
ORG
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10

10

10

13

Hege S. Johnrud,
Sigbjgrn Rua

Karianne Jorde
Holestgl, Lars Fivelstad
Smaaberg

Anbjgrg Myhra
Bergwitz, Audun
Griuner-Hegge

Asgeir Blaavarp
Heimdal, Sigrun
Blaavarp Heimdal

Knut Boksasp Berge,
Birgit Haukas

Knut Boksasp Berge,
Birgit Haukas

Asne Haugen, Sdmund
Midtbgen

Torbjgrn Rua Dokken,
Marianne Tvitekkja

Unni Boksasp, Torbjgrn
Rua Dokken

Marianne Arvik, Bjgrnar
B. Heimdal

Sondre Rua Dokken,
Anita Johnrud

Vebjarn Jgtun Fauske,
Kristin Vestenfor

Marianne Arvik, Bjgrnar
B. Heimdal

Smajondglenes
dansarlag

Geilo

Spelemannslag, Gol

spel- og dansarlag

FolkOrg

Numedal Spel- og
dansarlag

Tinn
Spelemannslag

Tinn
Spelemannslag

Tinn
Spelemannslag

Smajondglenes
dansarlag, Tinn
Spelemannslag

Tinn
Spelemannslag,
Smajondglenes
dansarlag

Numedal Spel- og
dansarlag

Smajondglenes
dansarlag

Gol spel- og
dansarlag

Numedal Spel- og
dansarlag

Telespringar

Hallingspringar

Masfjordspringar

Numedalsgangar

Tinnspringar

Tinngangar

Tinngangar

Tinngangar

Tinnspringar

Numedalsspring
ar
Telespringar

Hallingspringar

Numedalsgangar

77

75

74

73

72

72

71

71

70

70

70

69

XX

XX

X

Hege 2 napp,
Sigbjegrn A
danser

Audun 1 napp,
Anbjarg A
danser



Resultatliste - side 2/2

Landskappleiken pa Rgros 2017

Dans hardingfele B

14

15

15

17

17

19

Tone Anne Tveiten,
Even Ellegaard
Westeng

Bjgnn Raftevold Rue,
Ingrid Storlid

Ola Fivelstad
Smaaberg, Ingrid
Svensgard

Anna Liv Skjelten
Gjendem, Inga Myhr

Bjgnn Raftevold Rue,
Anne-Karin Slatta

Randi Aasen, Tor
Bjargulv Aasen

Gransherad Spel og
dansarlag

Seljord
folkemusikklag

Gol spel- og
dansarlag, Al spel-
og dansarlag

Spelemannslaget
Da&m og Drag,

Trysil-Knut Dans-
og Spelmannslag

Seljord
folkemusikklag

Kongsberg Spel- og
dansarlag

Telespringar

Telegangar

Hallingspringar

Halling fra
Dalsfjorden

Telespringar

Numedalsspring
ar

68

67

67

65

65

55

F#LK
ORG



